Sales Results Page 1 of 2

104 East 25th Street, New York, NY 10010 | (212) 254-4710 | Mon - Fri, 10AM - 6PM Follow Us: [} @ V|

S WA N N g Sign In  Register Search q

AUCTION GALLERIES

AUCTIONS CATALOGUES DEPARTMENTS BLOG ABOUT CONTACT

Auctions > Sales Results > Sale 2331

Results for Sale 2331, CONTEMPORARY ART.

Generated at 3:05 PM on Monday, November 18, 2013. Prices include buyer's premium and may be subject to change.

With Buyer's Premium | Hammer Price Sort By: [Lot#Ascending |v[) Currency: [ US Dollars | v ) E I
Lot Price Lot Price Lot Price Lot Price
1 $9,375 69 $2,750 148 $1,750 231 $1,125
2 $2,560 70 $2,176 150 $750 232 $1,375
3 $2,048 73 $1,375 151 $1,875 233 $1,375
4 $11,250 74 $2,000 152 $4,500 234 $1,625
5 $7,250 75 $2,816 153 $688 235 $4,250
6 $3,750 76 $1,536 154 $1,125 236 $35,000
7 $2,250 7 $3,328 155 $750 237 $3,500
8 $3,750 78 $2,750 155A $704 238 $15,000
9 $4,750 79 $3,500 156 $2,500 240 $1,250
10 $6,750 80 $2,816 163 $3,750 242 $6,250
1 $3,328 81 $2,125 164 $1,750 244 $3,750
12 $4,750 82 $1,792 166 $1,625 245 $3,750
13 $5,750 84 $3,328 167 $938 246 $1,250
14 $2,500 85 $2,500 168 $18,750 247 $1,062
15 $2,000 86 $3,250 169 $3,250 248 $2,125
16 $896 88 $2,125 170 $2,375 249 $3,000
17 $2,000 89 $2,375 171 $2,375 250 $8,125
18 $13,750 90 $3,000 172 $8,750 251 $2,000
19 $2,500 91 $3,072 173 $5,120 254 $2,375
20 $2,250 92 $4,096 174 $500 255 $4,000
21 $750 93 $2,250 176 $3,750 257 $938
22 $688 94 $2,500 177 $6,000 259 $3,000
23 $1,875 95 $1,216 178 $10,000 260 $4,000
24 $1,875 97 $1,664 179 $1,500 261 $960
25 $3,000 99 $1,280 181 $3,750 262 $1,750
26 $960 100 $2,500 182 $8,125 263 $3,250
27 $1,750 102 $4,096 183 $4,750 265 $1,625
28 $1,875 103 $10,000 184 $20,480 266 $2,000
29 $2,560 104 $6,000 185 $750 267 $1,625
30 $1,664 106 $6,250 187 $960 268 $2,500
31 $2,250 108 $2,250 188 $1,188 269 $960
32 $2,250 109 $4,500 189 $1,625 270 $3,250
33 $3,750 110 $3,584 190 $2,048 271 $2,125
34 $1,875 111 $18,750 191 $1,375 272 $10,000

http://catalogue.swanngalleries.com/asp/results.asp?price=premiumé&amp;salelist=2331+... 11/18/2013



Sales Results

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67

68

Swann
About
Contact
Buying
Selling
Press Room
In the News
Newsletter
Blog

Videos

$4,352
$4,750
$3,750
$15,360
$7,000
$6,000
$8,960
$8,750
$1,500
$3,250
$2,250
$4,250
$5,250
$2,500
$3,072
$6,500
$3,000
$1,062
$2,250
$1,536
$2,750
$7,000
$7,000
$2,125
$1,920

$5,250

115
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
136
138
139
140
141
143
144

145

Departments
American Art

$1,536
$3,750
$3,750
$3,840
$15,000
$2,500
$6,500
$70,000
$8,750
$15,000
$5,000
$3,000
$3,000
$21,250
$5,250
$7,000
$20,000
$5,250
$960
$1,250
$1,375
$1,625
$1,408
$1,408
$1,125

$1,500

African-American Fine Art

Autographs
Books
Contemporary Art
Maps & Atlases

Photographs & Photobooks

Printed & Manuscript African Americana

Printed & Manuscript Americana

Prints & Drawings
Vintage Posters

193
194
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
204
205
206
210
211
212
213
214
216
217
218
219
220
226
227
228

230

Auctions

Schedule

Catalogues

Sales Results

Live Online Bidding via

A 1"rfﬂc[@

$37,500
$4,500
$1,792
$1,024
$1,062
$6,000
$10,000
$1,664
$1,024
$3,000
$1,375
$1,062
$9,375
$4,500
$2,750
$4,750
$1,750
$3,750
$2,250
$3,000
$1,500
$15,000
$2,500
$3,000
$1,062

$938

273

274

275

277

278

283

284

286

287

288

289

291

292

293

294

295

296

300

301

302

Connect
Facebook

Twitter
Tumblr
Vimeo

Page 2 of 2

$4,000
$3,500
$6,000
$3,000
$11,875
$5,250
$1,250
$1,375
$938
$1,500
$2,750
$100,000
$4,000
$5,120
$2,125
$2,125
$3,250
$2,000
$6,250
$2,500
$2,432

$2,176

http://catalogue.swanngalleries.com/asp/results.asp?price=premiumé&amp;salelist=2331+... 11/18/2013



