Sales Results Page 1 of 2

CATALOGUES

104 East 25th Street, New York, NY 10010 | (212) 254-4710 | Mon - Fri, 10AM - 6PM



Sign In Register Search Q

DEPARTMENTS BLOG ABOUT CONTACT

Auctions > Sales Results > Sale 2331

Results for Sale 2331, CONTEMPORARY ART.

Generated at 3:05 PM on Monday, November 18, 2013. Prices include buyer's premium and may be subject to change.

AUCTIONS

With Buyer's Premium Hammer Price			Sort By	/: Lot # Ascending	Currency:	US Dollars 🗸	
	р.						
Lot	Price	Lot	Price	Lot	Price	Lot	Price
1	\$9,375	69	\$2,750	148	\$1,750	231	\$1,125
2	\$2,560	70	\$2,176	150	\$750	232	\$1,375
3	\$2,048 \$11,250	73	\$1,375	151	\$1,875	233 234	\$1,375
4	\$7,250	74	\$2,000	152	\$4,500		\$1,625 \$4,350
5 6	\$3,750	75 76	\$2,816 \$1,536	153 154	\$688 \$1,125	235 236	\$4,250 \$35,000
7	\$2,250	77	\$3,328	155	\$750	237	\$3,500
8	\$3,750	78	\$2,750	155A	\$704	238	\$15,000
9	\$4,750	79	\$3,500	156	\$2,500	240	\$1,250
10	\$6,750	80	\$2,816	163	\$3,750	242	\$6,250
11	\$3,328	81	\$2,125	164	\$1,750	244	\$3,750
12	\$4,750	82	\$1,792	166	\$1,625	245	\$3,750
13	\$5,750	84	\$3,328	167	\$938	246	\$1,250
14	\$2,500	85	\$2,500	168	\$18,750	247	\$1,062
15	\$2,000	86	\$3,250	169	\$3,250	248	\$2,125
16	\$896	88	\$2,125	170	\$2,375	249	\$3,000
17	\$2,000	89	\$2,375	171	\$2,375	250	\$8,125
18	\$13,750	90	\$3,000	172	\$8,750	251	\$2,000
19	\$2,500	91	\$3,072	173	\$5,120	254	\$2,375
20	\$2,250	92	\$4,096	174	\$500	255	\$4,000
21	\$750	93	\$2,250	176	\$3,750	257	\$938
22	\$688	94	\$2,500	177	\$6,000	259	\$3,000
23	\$1,875	95	\$1,216	178	\$10,000	260	\$4,000
24	\$1,875	97	\$1,664	179	\$1,500	261	\$960
25	\$3,000	99	\$1,280	181	\$3,750	262	\$1,750
26	\$960	100	\$2,500	182	\$8,125	263	\$3,250
27	\$1,750	102	\$4,096	183	\$4,750	265	\$1,625
28	\$1,875	103	\$10,000	184	\$20,480	266	\$2,000
29	\$2,560	104	\$6,000	185	\$750	267	\$1,625
30	\$1,664	106	\$6,250	187	\$960	268	\$2,500
31	\$2,250	108	\$2,250	188	\$1,188	269	\$960
32	\$2,250	109	\$4,500	189	\$1,625	270	\$3,250
33	\$3,750	110	\$3,584	190	\$2,048	271	\$2,125
34	\$1,875	111	\$18,750	191	\$1,375	272	\$10,000

Sales Results Page 2 of 2

\$4,000	273	\$37,500	193	\$1,536	115	\$4,352	36
\$3,500	274	\$4,500	194	\$3,750	116	\$4,750	37
\$6,000	275	\$1,792	196	\$3,750	118	\$3,750	38
\$3,000	277	\$1,024	197	\$3,840	119	\$15,360	39
\$11,875	278	\$1,062	198	\$15,000	120	\$7,000	40
\$5,250	279	\$6,000	199	\$2,500	121	\$6,000	41
\$1,250	280	\$10,000	200	\$6,500	122	\$8,960	42
\$1,375	283	\$1,664	201	\$70,000	123	\$8,750	47
\$938	284	\$1,024	202	\$8,750	124	\$1,500	48
\$1,500	286	\$3,000	204	\$15,000	125	\$3,250	49
\$2,750	287	\$1,375	205	\$5,000	127	\$2,250	50
\$100,000	288	\$1,062	206	\$3,000	128	\$4,250	51
\$4,000	289	\$9,375	210	\$3,000	129	\$5,250	52
\$5,120	291	\$4,500	211	\$21,250	130	\$2,500	53
\$2,125	292	\$2,750	212	\$5,250	131	\$3,072	54
\$2,125	293	\$4,750	213	\$7,000	132	\$6,500	55
\$3,250	294	\$1,750	214	\$20,000	133	\$3,000	57
\$2,000	295	\$3,750	216	\$5,250	134	\$1,062	59
\$6,250	296	\$2,250	217	\$960	136	\$2,250	60
\$2,500	300	\$3,000	218	\$1,250	138	\$1,536	61
\$2,432	301	\$1,500	219	\$1,375	139	\$2,750	62
\$2,176	302	\$15,000	220	\$1,625	140	\$7,000	63
		\$2,500	226	\$1,408	141	\$7,000	64
		\$3,000	227	\$1,408	143	\$2,125	66
		\$1,062	228	\$1,125	144	\$1,920	67
		\$938	230	\$1,500	145	\$5,250	68

Swann

About Contact Buying Selling Press Room In the News Newsletter Blog Videos

Departments

American Art African-American Fine Art Autographs Books Contemporary Art Maps & Atlases Photographs & Photobooks Printed & Manuscript African Americana Printed & Manuscript Americana Prints & Drawings Vintage Posters

Auctions

Schedule Catalogues Sales Results Live Online Bidding via Artfact

Connect

Facebook Twitter Tumblr Vimeo